FORM No. 723-BARGAIN AND SALE DEED (Individual or Corporate).	AH 9 53							
™ 61279	EARGAIN AND SALE DEED VOI Page 10456							
BARBARA JANICE POWELL, Husband	WTS, ThatJOHN_WENDAL_POWELL_and, hereinafter called grantor, by grant, bargain, sell and convey unto ****							
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, successors and assigns all of that certain real property with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise appertaining, situated in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit: **** JOHN W. POWELL AND BARBARA POWELL, TRUSTEES OR THEIR SUCCESSORS IN TRUST, UNDER THE POWELL LOVING® TRUST DATED APRIL 19.								
1993, AND ANY AMENDMENTS THERETO. A tract of land situated in SW1/4 of Sec. 31, Twp. 39 S. R. 8 E.W.M., more particularly described as follows:								
Beginning at an iron pin on the Northeasterly line of that tract of land described in Deed Vol. 293, page 274, Klamath Co. Deed Records, said point S. 55° 26′ 30″ E. a distance of 1794.05 feet from the West one-fourth corner of said Sec. 31; thence S. 42° 14′ E. along the Northeasterly line of that tract of land described in said Deed Record a distance of 301.77 feet to an iron pin on the Westerly boundary of the Old County Road; thence N. 21° 12′ E. along the westerly boundary of the Old County Road; thence N. 21° 12′ E. along the westerly boundary of the Old County Road; distance of 533.44 feet to an iron pin; thence N. 52° 19′ W. a distance of 533.44 feet to an iron pin; thence southwesterly a distance of 50.0 feet, more or less, to the most northerly corner of "Riverside Addition to Keno" according to the duly recorded plat thereof; thence Southeasterly along the easterly boundary of said "Riverside Addition to Keno" a distance of 204.5 feet to the most northerly corner of Lot 4, Block 1, said "Riverside Addition to Keno", said UF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SDEE To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ O'However, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is the whole <u>empleted</u> consideration (indicate which) ^(A) (The same are barente symbol;) Have splices; sauche states success states and assigns forever. In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical changes shall be implied to make the provisions here apply equally to corporations and to individuals. In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this instrument this 19. day of								
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPER SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABL USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACC THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE 'T PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CI COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED U	ERTY DE- John Mendal Could							
STATE OF OFFCOM C.	BARBARA JANICE POWELL							
This instrument was byJOHN_WENDAI	County ofKlamath)ss. vas acknowledged before me onApril 19, 19_93, AL POWELL & BARBARA JANICE POWELL							
This instrument was by JOHN WENDAJ This instrument was	County ofKlamath) ss. vas acknowledged before me on <u>April 19</u> , 19, 93, AL POWELL & BARBARA JANICE POWELL vas acknowledged before me on							
This instrument was byJOHN_WENDAJ This instrument was by as	County of							
This instrument was by JOHN WENDAN This instrument was by	County of Klamath)ss. vas acknowledged before me on April 19 ,19 93, AL POWELL & BARBARA JANICE POWELL vas acknowledged before me on							
This instrument was byJOHN_WENDAJ This instrument was by as	County of Klamath)ss. vas acknowledged before me on April 19 ,19 93, AL POWELL & BARBARA JANICE POWELL vas acknowledged before me on							
This instrument was byJOHN_WENDAJ This instrument was by as	County ofKlamath							
This instrument was byJOHN_WENDAJ This instrument was by as of My commission expires	County of Klamath)ss. vas acknowledged before me on April 19 ,19 .93, AL POWELL & BARBARA JANICE POWELL vas acknowledged before me on							
This instrument was byJOHN_WENDAJ This instrument was by as of My commission expires JOHN_WENDALL_POWETL_& BARBARA_JANICE_P	County of Klamath)ss. vas acknowledged before me on April 19 ,19 .93, AL POWELL & BARBARA JANICE POWELL vas acknowledged before me on							
This instrument was byJOHN_WENDAJ This instrument was by as of My commission expires JOHN_WENDALL_POWEIL_S_BARBARA_JANICE_P P_OBox_16 Keno,_OR_97627	County of Klamath)ss. vas acknowledged before me on April 19 ,19 93, AL POWELL & BARBARA JANICE POWELL vas acknowledged before me on							
This instrument was byJOHN_WENDAJ This instrument was by as of My commission expires JOHN_WENDALL_POWEIJ_& BARBARA_JANICE_P P_OBOX_16 Keno,_OR97627 Granter's Name and Address	County ofKlamath)ss. ras acknowledged before me onApril 19, 1993, AL_POWELL & BARBARA JANICE POWELL ras acknowledged before me on, 19, Motary/Public for Oregon Notary/Public for Oregon Notary/Public for Oregon My COMMISSION EXPIRES OCT 31, 1992 POWELL FOWELL FOWELL County of I certify that the within instru-							
This instrument was byJOHN_WENDAJ This instrument was by	County ofKlamath)ss. ras acknowledged before me on							
This instrument was byJOHN_WENDAJ This instrument was by	County ofKlamath)ss. vas acknowledged before me on							
This instrument was byJOHN_WENDAJ This instrument was by	County of Klamath)ss. ras acknowledged before me on April 19 ,19 93, AL POWELL & BARBARA JANICE POWELL ras acknowledged before me on							
This instrument was byJOHN_WENDAJ This instrument was by as of My commission expires My commission expires JOHN_WENDALL_POWEIL_& BARBARA_JANICE_P P_OBOX_16. Keno,OR97627 Granter's Name and Address JOHN.WPOWEILI_& BARBARA_POWEILI_ P_OBOX_16. Keno,OR97627 Grantes's Name and Address After recording return to (Name, Address, Zip): JAMES_HSMITHATTORNEY	County of Klamath)ss. ras acknowledged before me on April 19 ,19 93, AL POWELL & BARBARA JANICE POWELL ras acknowledged before me on							
This instrument was byJOHN_WENDAJ This instrument was by	County of Klamath)ss. ras acknowledged before me on April 19 ,19 93, AL POWELL & BARBARA JANICE POWELL ras acknowledged before me on							
This instrument was byJOHN_WENDAJ This instrument was by as of My commission expires JOHN_WENDALL_POWEIL. & BARBARA_JANICE_P P_OBOX_16. Keno, Granter's Name and Address JOHN.WPOWEILI. & BARBARA_POWEILI. P.OBOX_16. Keno,OR97627 Grantes's Name and Address JOHN.WPOWEILI. & BARBARA_POWEILI. P.OBOX_16. Keno,OR97627. Grantes's Name and Address After recording return to (Name, Address, Zip): JAMES_HSMITHATTORNEY 1017_NRiversides116. Medford,OR97501.	County of Klamath)ss. ras acknowledged before me on April 19 ,19 93 AL POWELL & BARBARA JANICE POWELL ras acknowledged before me on							
This instrument was byJOHN_WENDAJ This instrument was by	County ofKlamath)ss. ras acknowledged before me onAPril 19, 193, AL_POWELL & BARBARA JANICE POWELL ras acknowledged before me on, 19, Motary Public for Oregon							
This instrument was byJOHN_WENDAJ This instrument was by as of My commission expires JOHN_WENDALL_POWEIL. & BARBARA_JANICE_P P_OBOX_16. Keno,OR97627 Granter's Name and Address JOHN.WPOWEILI. & BARBARA_POWEILI. P_OBOX_16. Keno,OR97627. Grantes's Name and Address JOHN.WPOWEILI. & BARBARA_POWEILI. P_OBOX_16. Keno,OR97627. Grantes's Name and Address After recording return to (Name, Address, Zip): JAMES_HSMITHATTORNEY OIT_NRiversides#116. Medford,OR97501.	County of Klamath)ss. ras acknowledged before me on April 19 ,19 93 AL POWELL & BARBARA JANICE POWELL ras acknowledged before me on							

-

J' 600

0159 9069 Volume 10 V States and examined En all aqeax area point being the most westerly corner of that tract of land described in the aforementioned Deed Record; thence northeasterly along the northwesterly boundary of that tract of land described in said Deed Record a distance of 20.0 feet to the most northerly corner thereof; thence S. 42° 14' E. along the northeasterly boundary of that tract of land described in said Deed Record to the point of beginning, containing 1.3 acres, more or less.

wister in the second second

10457

1.15

ne Service distance control in the second more shared in the second second second second second second second sec Second second

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

elizza pre na plantona i da prima in come incegara zališnom in sveti preznamati in transferencija in transfere

Filed for record at req	west of			t	ie	day
of May	A.D., 19 93	at 9:53	_ o'clock <u>A</u> M.,	and duly record	led in Vol	<u>M93,</u>
	of Deed	s	on Page _	10456	•	
			Evelyn Biehn		Clerk	
FEE \$35.00			By	Xuline N	Tuelend	are
\$33.00						

 $\begin{array}{c} (x_{i})\\ (x_{i})\\ (x_{i})\\ (x_{i})\\ (x_{i})\\ (x_{i})\\ (x_{i})\end{array}$

TTATE OF OUTJONS

and the second and the second of the Alexandrian Alexandria Reference is a Alexandria Maratha Alexandria nan (shi) (shi) (shi) nan (shi) (shi) (shi) nan (shi) (shi) (shi) na (shi) (shi) (shi) (shi) (shi) na Report of Deletion and the second An Andre Wigen Leven and Anorth S.C. and the granter

- 10 and 10